
 

 

 

        TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
  VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-57 

 
             CIRCULAR FOR CLASSES VI TO IX AND XI 

TIS/ VV/ 2023-24/082                                                       October 2023 

 
Dear Parent 
 
Please make a note of the revised schedule of periodic tests (Unit – II) 

 
REVISED SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC TESTS FOR 2023– 2024 Unit –II 

 
 

 VI VII VIII IX XI – A XI – B XI – C / D 
October 
Mon, 30.10.23 

 
English 

 
----- 

 
---- 

 
--- 

 
----- 

 
------ 

 
----- 

November 
 
Fri,    03.11.23 
Fri,    10.11.23 
Fri,    17.11.23 
Mon, 20.11. 23 

 
 
Math 
Science 
SSc 
Hindi 

 
 
Hindi 
S Sc 
Math 
English 
 

 
 
English 
Math 
S Sc 
Hindi 
 

 
 
S Sc 
Hin/ Fr/Sans 
Science 
Math 

 
 
English 
B St 
Eco 
Math 

 
 
English 
Hist/ Painting 
Eco/ HSc 
Math/Geog/Psych 

 
 
English 
Physics 
C Sc/ Eco/ Bio 
Math/Psych 

December 
 
Mon, 11.12.23 
Fri,    15.12.23 
Fri,    22.12.23 
Tues., 26.12.23 
Fri,    29.12. 23 

 
 
Sans/ Fr. Spa 
English 
Math 
Science 
-- 
 

 
 
Science 
San/ Fr/ Spa 
Hindi 
S.Sc 
Math 
 

 
 
Science 
English 
Math 
S.Sc 
Hindi 
 

 
 
English 
S Sc 
Hin/Fr/ Sans 
Science 
Math 

 
 
Accts 
English 
B St 
Eco 
Math 

 
 
Pol.Sc. 
English 
Hist/ Painting 
Eco/ H Sc. 
Math/Geog/ Psych 

 
 
Chem 
English 
Physics 
CSc/ Eco/Bio 
Math/Psych 

January 
 
Thu, 11.01.24 
Mon,15.01.24 
Fri,    19.01.24 
 

 
 
-- 
SSc 
Hindi 

 
 
-- 
English 
Science 

 
 
-- 
Science 
Sans/ Fr/ Spa 

 
 
English 
-- 

 
 
Accts 
-- 

 
 
Pol. Sc. 
-- 

 
 
Chem 
-- 
 

 

- Final Exams for classes IX &XI   : Fri, 16 February till Wed, 28 February 2024 
H 2024 - Final Exams for classes VI –VIII :   FIRST WEEK OF MARC

 

 
N. Saroj 
Dean - Academics 

 
 


